Important Information for 2020

~ErerErTTry

PAPAKURA
HIGH SCHOOL

Term Dates 2020

Term 1 2020 - Thursday 30 January to Thursday 9 April
Term 2 2020 - Tuesday 28 April to Friday 3 July

Term 3 2020 - Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September
Term 4 2020 - Monday 12 October to Friday 11 December

Monday 27 January 2020 Auckland Anniversary Day
Thursday 6 February Waitangi Day

Friday 10 April Good Friday

Monday 13 April Easter Monday

Tuesday 14 April Easter Tuesday

Monday 27 April Anzac Day

Monday 1 June Queen’s Birthday

Monday 26 October Labour Day

Lesson Times 2020

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:50 8:50 8:50 8:50 8:50

1 9:50 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:50
9:50 9:45 9:45 9:45 9:50

2 10:50 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:50
10:50 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:50

Break 1 11:15 11:10 11:10 11:10 11:15
Kaitohutohu | Kia Rangatira Whanau Kaitohutohu
11:20 11:15 11:15 11:20
11:35 11:45 11:45 11:35
11:35 11:45 11:15 11.45 11:35

3 12:35 12:40 12:10 12:40 12:35

Weds. Assemblies
12:10 - 12:40 - Seniors
1:05 - 1:35 - Juniors

12.35 12:40 12.10 12:40 12.35
i 1:35 1:35 1.35 1:35 1:35
E35! 1:35 135 1E35 35
Break 2 2:10 2:15 2:15 2:15 2:15
2:15 2:20 2:20 2:20 220
S 3:10 3:10 3:10 3:10 3:10

“ Visit our facebook page Papakura High School

19




